

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28122/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2009 in WA No. 71/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

NAND RAM BANJARE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SR. REGIONAL MANAGER & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 12/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.
Mr. K.Vijanan, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Khurana, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

In the meantime, the original service book of the
petitioner, the communication, if any, on behalf of the
petitioner herein and the relevant documents i.e.
declaration of the Date of Birth by the employee shall be
filed.(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master